

For over 35 years, RBC Investor Services' longstanding securities finance program has been helping clients generate incremental portfolio returns through a flexible, low-risk offering.

## Learn more



© Copyright Royal Bank of Canada 2024. RBC Investor Services™ is a global brand name operating primarily through the following companies: Royal Bank of Canada and RBC Investor Services Trust and their branches and affiliates. In the United Kingdom (UK), RBC Investor Services operates through RBC Investor Services Trust, UK Branch, authorized and regulated by the Office of the Superintendent of Financial Institutions of Canada. Authorized by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority are available on request. RBC Offshore Fund Managers Limited is regulated by the Guernsey Financial Services Commission in the conduct of investment business. Registered company number 8494. This material provides information on the services and capabilities of RBC Investor Services. It does not constitute an offer, invitation or inducement with respect to any service or financial instrument. RBC Investor Services are only offered in the jurisdictions where they may be lawfully offered and are subject to the terms of applicable agreements. This material is for general information only and does not constitute financial, tax, legal or accounting advice, and should not be relied upon in that regard. Links to external websites are for convenience only. RBC Investor Services does not review, endorse, approve, control or accept any responsibility for the content of those sites. Linking to external websites is at your own risk. ® / ™ Trademarks of Royal Bank of Canada. Used under licence.